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Vital signs: T BP PR RR
GENETal APPBATANCE. ..oovvsvvvssvr st s

HEENT:
Chest: Lungs -
Heart -

Abdomen:

Extremities:

58



Laboratory:

CBC- Hb....mg/dL Hot %Pt fcu.mm.
MCV ..o MCH ... MCHC ..........
{1/ O—— Difft N ....%L....%E ...% M....% B
Chemistry - BUN ....mg/dL Cr......mg/dL
LFT- TP....gm/dL Albumin......gqmidL TB ........ DB..
SGOT . SGPT i Alkaline phosphatase.........
TFT- FT3 (1.5-3.6 py/ml) FT4 (0.8-1.8 ng/dl)

TH .. (0.3-4.1 ug/ml)



Time (min.)

30
60
90
120
180
240
300

360

Retention enema

Oral administration

60
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